AS6C8008B
Confidential -1／12- Rev.1.0 Nov.2020
Revision History
1024K x 8 BIT SUPER LOW POWER CMOS SRAM
Revision Details Date
Rev 1.0 Initial Release Nov 2020
AS6C8008B
Confidential -2／12- Rev.1.0 Nov.2020

AS6C8008B
Confidential -11／12- Rev.1.0 Nov.2020
ORDERING INFORMATION
Alliance Part
Number
Organization
VCC
Range Package Operating Temp Speed
(ns)
AS6C8008B-45ZIN 1024K x 8 2.7 ~ 3.6V 44-pin 400 mil TSOP II Industrial -40°C ~ 85°C 45
AS6C8008B-55ZIN 1024K x 8 2.7 ~ 3.6V 44-pin 400 mil TSOP II Industrial -40°C ~ 85°C 55
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AS6C 8008B -45/55 Z I N XX
AS6C =
Low
Power
SRAM
Device Number
80 = 8Meg
08 = x8 bit
B = B die version
Access
Time
45 = 45ns
55 = 55ns
Z=TSOPII
I = Industrial
Temp
-40°C~ 85°C
N = Pb
and
Halogen
Free
Packing Type
None : Tray
TR : Reel
AS6C8008B
Confidential -12／12- Rev.1.0 Nov.2020
Alliance Memory, Inc.
12815 NE 124th Street Suite D
Kirkland, WA 98034
Tel: 425-898-4456